
PL
A

N
S 

B
Y:

PA
TR

IC
K

 E
. P

A
N

ZA
R

EL
LO

C
O

N
SU

LT
IN

G
 S

ER
V

IC
ES

PO
 B

O
X

 1
08

5
SU

N
 V

A
LL

EY
, C

A
 9

13
53

Pa
tri

ck
EP

an
za

re
llo

C
S.

co
m

(8
18

)3
10

-8
58

9
Pa

tri
ck

Pa
nz

ar
el

lo
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

Attachment D



6'-10" 26'-3"

A
R

C
H

 O
PEN

IN
G

A
R

C
H

 O
PEN

IN
G

3'-0" 3'-0"

2'-5"

3'-0"

3'-0"3'-0"

3'-6"

11'-2"

22'-3"

5'-7"

8'-8"

48'-11"

8'-7" 8'-10" 8'-6" 11'-11" 4'-3"

39'-1"

COOKING LINE

KITCHEN /
PREP AREA
352 SQ. FT.

KITCHEN /
PREP AREA
352 SQ. FT.

OFFICE/
STORAGE
119 SQ. FT.

HALLWAY

COUNTERCOUNTER

WALK-IN
COOLER

2'-8"

BAR
AREA

124 SQ. FT.

12

34

56

78

910

1112

1314

1516

1718

1920

3129

3230

3533

3634

3937

4038

4341

4442

4745

4846

21 2322 24 25 2726 28

56 5455 53 52 5051 4957
5961

5860

4'-9"

DINING
AREA

714 SQ. FT.

HALLWAY

OUTDOOR
WALKWAY

3'-10"

CONTACT SIGN
FOR COMPLAINTS

POS

MEN'S
RESTROOM

WOMEN'S
RESTROOM

NO LOITERING SIGNS
& RBP PLACARD

NO LOITERING SIGN
CONTACT SIGN

FOR COMPLAINTS

Lili
Rectangle

Lili
Rectangle

Lili
Typewritten Text
Alcohol Display

Lili
Typewritten Text
Alcohol Storage

Lili
Rectangle

Lili
Typewritten Text
Karaoke TV

Lili
Rectangle

Lili
Rectangle

Lili
Typewritten Text
Karaoke T.V.

Lili
Typewritten Text
Karaoke T.V.

Lili
Polygon




